Airvine Scientific, Inc.                                                                FCC ID: 2BAAIWC-1000RH-US00, IC: 30790-1000RHUS
Appendix A (Normative) – EUT Test Setup Photographs
1.1 AC Line Conducted Emissions, Front View
1.2 AC Line Conducted Emissions, Side View
Airvine Scientific, Inc.                                                                FCC ID: 2BAAIWC-1000RH-US00, IC: 30790-1000RHUS
1.3 Radiated Spurious Emissions: 30 MHz to 1000 MHz, Front View at 3 meters distance
1.4 Radiated Spurious Emissions: 30 MHz to 1000 MHz, Rear View at 3 meters distance
Airvine Scientific, Inc.                                                                FCC ID: 2BAAIWC-1000RH-US00, IC: 30790-1000RHUS
1.5 Radiated Spurious Emissions: 1 GHz to 18 GHz, Front View at 3 meters distance
1.6 Radiated Spurious Emissions: 1 GHz to 18 GHz, Rear View at 3 meters distance
Airvine Scientific, Inc.                                                                FCC ID: 2BAAIWC-1000RH-US00, IC: 30790-1000RHUS
1.7 Radiated Spurious Emissions: 18 GHz to 26.5 GHz, Front View at 3 meters distance
1.8 Radiated Spurious Emissions: 18 GHz to 26.5 GHz, Rear View at 3 meters distance
Airvine Scientific, Inc.                                                                FCC ID: 2BAAIWC-1000RH-US00, IC: 30790-1000RHUS
1.9 Radiated Spurious Emissions: 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz, Front View at 3 meters distance
1.10 Radiated Spurious Emissions: 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz, Rear View at 3 meters distance